
{ 53 }

Average Age of Students by College
Fall 2013

g

Source:  IR Extract Files

2,651

84.2%

498

15.8%

22.1

27.6

1,552

80.5%

377

19.5%

22.7

27.3

2,246

99.5%

12

0.5%

16.9

N/A

0

0.0%

26

100.0%

64.0

N/A

972

82.2%

211

17.8%

26.5

35.9

2,648

84.5%

486

15.5%

21.9

30.1

1,777

86.1%

288

13.9%

21.5

26.3

N/A

40.1

11,846

86.1%

1,898

14.9%

21.3

32.0

Undergraduate Younger Than 25 Years

    Number of Students

    Percent of Unit's Undergraduates

Undergraduate 25 Years of Age and Older

     Number of Students

     Percent of Unit's Undergraduates

Average Undergraduate Age

Average Graduate Age

UniversityExtended
Studies

Science &
Technology

Nursing &
Health

Sciences

Education &
Human

Development

Continuing
Education

Center for
Student

Excellence
Business

Arts,
Humanities

& Social
Sciences

N/A

N/A


