## Average Age of Students by College Fall 2013



	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	Business	Center for Student Excellence	Continuing Education	Education & Human Development	Nursing & Health Sciences	Science & Technology	Extended Studies	University
Undergraduate Younger Than 25 Years									
Number of Students	2,651	1,552	2,246	0	972	2,648	1,777	N/A	11,846
Percent of Unit's Undergraduates	84.2%	80.5%	99.5%	0.0%	82.2%	84.5%	86.1%		86.1%
Undergraduate 25 Years of Age and Older									
Number of Students	498	377	12	26	211	486	288	N/A	1,898
Percent of Unit's Undergraduates	15.8%	19.5%	0.5%	100.0%	17.8%	15.5%	13.9%		14.9%
Average Undergraduate Age	22.1	22.7	16.9	64.0	26.5	21.9	21.5	N/A	21.3
Average Graduate Age	27.6	27.3	N/A	N/A	35.9	30.1	26.3	40.1	32.0

Source: IR Extract Files